
Specials Schedule: 

Day Class 

A Computer/Music  

B Health/P.E.  

C Music/Computer 

D Health/P.E. 

E Art/STEM 

F Art/STEM 
 

Mrs. Eidson’s 2014-2015 Class Schedule 

Monday Schedule: 

Time: 8:15-8:25 8:29-9:18 9:22-

10:11 

10:15-

11:04 

11:08-

12:01 

12:05-

12:30 

12:35-1:24 1:28-2:17 2:21-3:13Me 3:13 

 

Class: 

 

 

 

Homeroom 

 

Comm. Arts 

Calvert 

 

Specials 

 

Comm. 

Arts 

 

Math 

Cramer 

 

Lunch 

 

Science 

Eidson 

 

Recess/ 

Interventions 

 

PBS/Team 

Building/DEAR 

 

Dismissal 

 

Tuesday-Friday Schedule: 

Time: 8:15-8:25 8:29-

8:54 

8:58-

9:23 

9:27-

10:22  

10:26-

11:21 

11:25-

12:20 

12:25-

12:50 

12:50-1:05 1:14-2:09 2:13-

3:13 

 

Class: 

 

 

 

Homeroom 

1st 

Laker 

Time 

 

2nd 

Laker 

Time 

  

 

Specials 

Comm. 

Arts 

Calvert 

Comm. 

Arts 

Calvert 

 

Lunch 

 

 

Recess/ 

Interventions 

 

Math 

Cramer 

 

Science 

Eidson 

           

 

 


